UNC System Capital Project and Related Contacts as of 4/25/2024

Institution
ASU
ASU
ASU
ECU

ECU
ECSU
FSU

NC A&T

NC A&T
NC A&T

NCCU

NCCU
NCSSM

NCSSM
NCSSM
NCSSM
NCSU
NCSU

NCSU
UNC-A
UNC-A

UNC-CH

UNC-CH
UNC-C

UNC-C

Name

Nick Katers
Jeff Pierce
Debra Murphy
Bill Bagnell

Gina Shoemaker
Ryan Strickland
Jon Parsons

Bill Barlow

Staci Manter

Toni Dula Smith/Sabrenia Harris

Micheal Lynch

Lori Blake-Reid
Robert Allen

Chad Barrow
Garry Covington
Alana Sanders
Doug Morton
Lisa Johnson

Cameron Smith
David Todd
Dan Croisant

Wendy Halsey

Evan Yassky

Kathryn Horne

Title

Associate Vice Chancellor

Director, Design and Construction
Administrative Support

Associate Vice Chancellor

Director, Engineering and Architectural
Services

AVC of Design and Construction

AVC for Facilities Management
Interim AVC for Facilities

Interim Director, Facilities Planning and
Design

Administrative Support

Associate Vice Chancellor for Facilities
Management

Director of Plan, Design and
Construction

Director of Operations

Director of Capital Projects and
Morganton Facilities Management
Director of Physical Plant
Administrative Support

Associate Vice Chancellor for Facilities
University Architect

Senior Director, Capital Project
Management

AVC of Campus Operations

Facilities Mechanical Engineer
Associate Vice Chancellor for Facilities
Services

Executive Director and Assistant
University Architect

AVC for Facilities

Director of Planning, Design,
Construction

E-mail
katersnw@appstate.edu
piercewj@appstate.edu
murphyda@appstate.edu
bagnellw@ecu.edu

battenm@ecu.edu
restrickland@ecsu.edu
jparson2@uncfsu.edu
barlow@ncat.edu

samanter@ncat.edu
tonidula@ncat.edu

mlynchl19@nccu.edu

Iblake3@nccu.edu
allenr@ncssm.edu

chad.barrow@ncssm.edu
covington@ncssm.edu
alana.sanders@ncssm.edu

dgmorton@ncsu.edu
lisa johnson@ncsu.edu

vesmith@ncsu.edu
dtodd@unca.edu
dcroisan@unca.edu

wendy.halsey@unc.edu

evan.yassky@facilities.unc.edu

kathrynhorne@uncc.edu

Phone

828-262-6432
828-262-4961
828-262-7195
252-328-2012

252-328-6858
252-567-8608
910-672-1403
336-285-4501

336-285-4507
336-285-4510

919-530-7403

919-530-6302
919-416-2659

828-347-9151
919-416-2667
919-416-2660
919-515-2732
919-515-6258

919-513-0930
828-251-6380
828-251-6730

919-843-5103

704-687-8251




UNC-G
UNC-G
UNC-P
UNC-SA
UNC-SA

UNC-W

UNC-W

WcCu

WSSU

WSSU
NCArboretum
PBSNC
NCCAT
Gateway
University
Research Park
(GURP)

UNCSO
UNCSO
UNCSO
UNCSO

UNCSO
UNCSO

Sameer Kapileshwari
Sandra Redmond
Victor Deese

Steve Martin

Jimmy Norwood

Mark Morgan

Kelli Jordan

Joe Walker
Reggie Lee
Christal Coleman
Drake Fowler
Fred Engel
Laurin Baker

Jim Westmoreland
Katherine Lynn
Owen Cooks
Daphne Dow

Jeanine Rose

Gordon Rutherford
Miriam Tripp

Associate Vice Chancellor
Administrative Support

AVC for Facilities Management

AVC for Facilities
Facilities Management

Associate Vice Chancellor for Business

Affairs

Director of Architectural and

Construction Services
Associate Vice Chancellor

Director of Design and Construction

Administrative Support
Director of Facilities
Sr Director of Technology

Interim Executive Director

Vice President for Finance and Capital

Planning

Director, Campus Planning & Space

Utilization

Space Utilization and Analysis
Capital Budget and HUB Coordinator

University Architect Emeritus

Director of Capital Planning

s kapile@uncg.edu
sdredmon@uncg.edu
victor.deese@uncp.edu
martinw@uncsa.edu
norwoodj@uncsa.edu

morganm@uncw.edu

jordank@uncw.edu
jwalker@email.wcu.edu
leehr@wssu.edu
colemancd@wssu.edu
dfowler@ncarboretum.org
fengel@pbsnc.org
bakerl@nccat.org

jimw@gatewaygso.com

kclynn@northcarolina.edu

ojcooks@northcarolina.edu
dedow@northcarolina.edu
jrose@northcarolina.edu

gordonr@northcarolina.edu

mdtripp@northcarolina.edu

336-334-3496
336-334-5536
910-521-6679
336-770-3322
336-631-1236

910-962-3719

910-962-3869
828-227-7441
336-750-2855
336-750-2882
828-665-2492
919-549-7035

336-375-9232

919-962-2790

919-843-0185

919-962-4604
919-445-0108

919-962-0462 or

919-872-5282
919-962-4611




